
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 MAY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

5R/E 1 DRINKING FROM THE SUN Hilltop Hoods1 HTH/UMA HTHV014
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13

F.E.A.R.

INFINITE DISCO

LONER

WE'VE BEEN GOING ABOUT THIS ALL WRONG

MUSIC FOR THE RECENTLY DECEASED

MIRROR MOUNTAIN

HOMEWORK

DAWN FM

RUMOURS

CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST

FINE LINE

HARRY STYLES

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

GREATEST HITS

FALLOW & VARIATIONS

CURRENTS

NEVERMIND

Stand Atlantic

Kylie Minogue

Alison Wonderland

Sharon Van Etten

I Killed The Prom Queen

Hermitude

Daft Punk

The Weeknd

Fleetwood Mac

Tyler, The Creator

Harry Styles

Harry Styles

Pink Floyd

Lime Cordiale

Kendrick Lamar

Queen

Fanny Lumsden

Tame Impala

Nirvana

HR/RKT

LIB

EMI

JGJ/INE

UNFD/SME

ELEF/INE

PLG/WAR

REP/UMA

RHI/WAR

COL/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

CHUGG/MGM

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

CVA/SME

MOD/UMA

UNI/UMA
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171

4

82

51

106

26

14

193

1

185

196

HR4084-2

LIBDIGITAL2194

4536396

JAG395CD

UNFD003LPA

ACE265

8426092

4541842

8122796778

G010004611785N

19439705122

88985436772

88875170912

CHG026

3716232

2758364

CVLP094V

4730676

2777908
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