

				CHARTKEY	TW THIS WEEK	LW/LASTW/FEK	TI TIMEC IN	HD HICH DOSITION		
				CHART KEY	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	II IIMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION		
ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 MAY, 20										MAY, 2022
TW	LW	TI	НР	TITLE		Artist			COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	R/E	5	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN		Hilltop Hoods	5		HTH/UMA	HTHV014
2	NEW	1	2	F.E.A.R.		Stand Atlanti	с		HR/RKT	HR4084-2
3	NEW	1	3	INFINITE DISCO		Kylie Minogu	e		LIB	LIBDIGITAL2194
4	NEW	1	4	LONER		Alison Wonde	erland		EMI	4536396
5	NEW	1	5	WE'VE BEEN GOING ABOUT THIS ALL WE	RONG	Sharon Van E	tten		JGJ/INE	JAG395CD
6	NEW	1	6	MUSIC FOR THE RECENTLY DECEASED		I Killed The Pr	om Queen		UNFD/SME	UNFD003LPA
7	NEW	1	7	MIRROR MOUNTAIN		Hermitude			ELEF/INE	ACE265
8	NEW	1	8	HOMEWORK		Daft Punk			PLG/WAR	8426092
9	1	2	1	DAWN FM		The Weeknd			REP/UMA	4541842
10	7	171	1	RUMOURS		Fleetwood M	ac		RHI/WAR	8122796778
11	4	4	2	CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST		Tyler, The Cre	ator		COL/SME	G010004611785N
12	6	82	1	FINE LINE		Harry Styles			COL/SME	19439705122
13	9	51	3	HARRY STYLES	Harry Styles	Harry Styles			88985436772	
14	20	106	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON		Pink Floyd			COL/SME	88875170912
15	R/E	26	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU		Lime Cordiale	2		CHUGG/MGM	CHG026
16	19	14	7	GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY		Kendrick Lam	ar		INR/UMA	3716232
17	16	193	1	GREATEST HITS		Queen			UNI/UMA	2758364
18	NEW	1	18	FALLOW & VARIATIONS		Fanny Lumsd	en		CVA/SME	CVLP094V
19	17	185	1	CURRENTS					MOD/UMA	4730676
20	13	196	1	NEVERMIND	RMIND				UNI/UMA	2777908